Majstrovstva SR v atletike ZS
Kosice 18.06.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 13:15

(140) 300m - Ziacky :: Beh A
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Meno

FANCOVICOVA Terézia
ZIBRITOVA Rebeka
DEVALDOVA Diana
MORAVKOVA Timea
KNISOVA Jana

BATKY Jazmin
TOKAROVA Andrea
FARAJPOUR Delia

Nar.

2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004

Klub / Krajina

ZS s MS I Krasku Trnava

CZS s MS Panny Maérie s VJM Kolarovo
ZS Tomasikova Kosice

ZS Dr. Dérera Malacky

ZS Komenského Bardejov

ZS L. Amadea s VJM Gabcikovo

ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

GMRS Nové Mesto nad Vahom
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Vykon

41,47
41,71
43,17
43,71
45,47
45,87
47,19

DNF



	(140) 300m - Žiačky :: Beh A

